
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2016 Officers & Directors 
 

President 
Mary Jane Owen 

Fairhope Realty Group 

11 North Section Street 

Fairhope, AL  36532 

251-990-8838 

mjowen@earthlink.net 

 

Vice President      Secretary/Treasurer 
 

Frank Malone                                                               Troy Wilson 

Bellator Real Estate- Gulf Shores                               Bellator Real Estate-Daphne 

PO Box 979                                                         PO Box 971 

Gulf Shores, AL 36542                                       Daphne, AL 36526 

251-948-5000                                                         251-928-0031 

Fmalone@bellatoral.com                         twilson@bellatoral.com 

  

Immediate Past President    Central Region Vice  
 

Morgan Ashurst      Paige Moore 

Ashurst and Niemeyer LLC     RE/MAX By The Bay- Daphne 

PO Box 928       28810 US Highway 98 Suite C 

Montrose, AL 36559      Daphne, AL 36526 

251-928-9265       251-621-2588 

morgan@ashurstandniemeyer.com   paige@paigemoore.com 

  

Southern Region Vice President 
 

Kandy Hines 

RE/MAX of Gulf Shores  

645 Gulf Shores Parkway  

Gulf Shores, AL 36542  

251-948-2400 

kandy@remaxgs.com 

 



 

Local Directors/Central Region 
 

Matthew Franklin      Bo Nichols 

Delta Realty- Spanish Fort      Berkshire Hathaway Home Services 

8080 Spanish Fort Blvd Suite B    6351 Monroe St 

Spanish Fort, AL 36527     Daphne, AL 36526 

251-621-4544       251-626-2030 

mjfranklin73@gmail.com     bo@bhhsnichols.com 

 

Local Directors/Southern Region 
 

David Coate       Andrea Kaiser-Shilston 

RE/MAX Paradise      Kaiser Sotheby’s Int- Gulf Shores 

PO Box 1144       1557 Gulf Shores Parkway 

Gulf Shores, AL 36547     Gulf Shores, AL 36542 

251-948-8000       251-968-6869  

david@coateconnection.com    andrea@kaiserre.com 

 

State Directors 
 

Ginny Stopa       Lacie Maynard  

RE/MAX By The Bay      Realty Executives Gulf Coast 

28810 US Highway 98 Suite C    3479 B Gulf Shores Parkway 

Daphne, AL 36526      Gulf Shores, AL 36542 

251-621-2588        251-968-4300 

ginny@ginnystopa.com      realtor.lacie@gmail.com 

  

Mike Steward                                                           Spence Monroe 

Kaiser Sotheby’s Int- Gulf Shores    Ashurst and Niemeyer LLC 

PO Box 2254                                                 23800 Highway 98 Building A 

Gulf Shores, AL 36547     Fairhope, AL 36532 

251-968-6898       251-928-9265 

mike@kaiserre.com      spence@spencemonroe.com 

  

Mickie Russell      Sharon Wright 

Roberts Brothers Eastern Shore    White-Spunner and Associates 

559 North Section Street     22 Pharma Drive 

Fairhope, AL 36532      Daphne, AL 36526 

251-928-2109       251-471-1000 

mickierussell@robertsbrothers.com   sharon@white-spunnerrealty.com 

  

Rance Reehl       Patrick Daily 

Coldwell Banker Reehl Properties    RE/MAX of Orange Beach  

24190 US Highway 98     PO Box 1619 

Fairhope, AL 36532      Orange Beach, AL 36561 

251-990-6622        251 -981-2400 

rreehl@bellsouth.net      patrick@patrickdaily.com 

 



Tommy Stanton 

EXIT Realty Gulf Shores 

3725 Gulf Shores Parkway 

Gulf Shores, AL 36542 

251-974-1288 

tommy.exit@gmail.com 

 

Association Contact 
 

Sheila Dodson 

Baldwin County Association of REALTORS®  

P O Box 1000 

Robertsdale, AL 36567 

Office (251) 947-3777 

sheila@baldwinrealtors.org 


